for Tenders Is Three (03) months from the date of notification of the Service Order for the start of the
works.

4. Aliotment: The works are divided into a single lot.

5. Estimated Cost

The estimated cost of the opération at the end of the prelimlnary studies is one hundred and forty million

(140,000,000) CFA francs including tax.

6. Participation and origin

Participation is open on equal terms to ail companies governed by Cameroonian law establlshed in the
RepublIc-ofCameroon and fulfllling the conditions set out in the Spécial Ruies'for Calls forTenders' -